

Misc. Case:- 20/2023
CNR: WBJP01-001535-2023

Order No:- 04
Dated:- 21.09.2023

Today is fixed for SR and A/D and appearance.
Ld. Lawyer for the petitioner filed hazira.
Petitioner filed late hazira.
No S/R & A/D.
Case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.
Fix 07.12.2023 for S/R & A/D.

D/C

District Judge
Jalpaiguri

District Judge
Jalpaiguri