

Misc. Judl. 20 of 2023 (Act VIII)
CNR:- WBJP01-001535-2023

Order No- 09
Dated- 15.06.2024

Today is fixed for hearing.
Petitioner takes no steps.
Ld. P.O is busy in administrative work.
Hence, the case is adjourned.
Fix:-23.07.2024 for hearing as last chance.
W.O if any in the mean time.

District Judge,
Jalpaiguri

District Judge,
Jalpaiguri